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smart & reliable connections

Polyomid-Fi’r’rini Q0
Artikelnummer 1535160114

Technische Daten

Material

Schutzart
Temperaturbereich
Farbe

RAL

Variante
AuBengewinde (AG)
D

d

Gewindelénge (GL)
Héhe (H)

Lange (L)

passend zu Polyamid-Schlauch
DN

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Polyamid
IP55
-30°C bis +70°C
schwarz
9005
PG

PG 16
32 mm
16,6 mm
13 mm
51,5 mm
51 mm

17
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smart & reliable connections

Polyomid-Fi’r’rini Q0
Artikelnummer 1535160114

Kaufmannische Daten

Verpackungseinheit 50

EAN-Code 4033878424599
Gewicht (Stammdaten) 0,0245 kg

ETIM 7 ECO01178

ETIM 8 ECO01178

ETIM 9 ECO01178
eCl@ss 10.1 27-43-03-12
Zolltarifnummer 39174000

Notiz:

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten www.hummel.com



